POWELL'S ISUZU TRUCK
Alayna Pickeral | 434-821-5935 | alaynap@powellstruck.com

VA Sheriff NPR reg cab gas 2023 (2023 NPR Gas Cab Chassis, 1C4 176"WB, 153.5"CA, 12,000 GVWR.

White, Standard model specifications with power windows and door locks

Optional Equipment

Code
Additional Options
IF6

I3G
Y4
IS0
U2
UZF
14K

I7L
18L

11V
12v

Iow
14V

14W
132
142
18T
12M
6L
161
IF4

V8
1M
16T
Extended Warranty
WwGwW

Description

Fire Extinguisher and Triangle Kit mounted in rear
organizer on standard cab and under rear seat on
crew cab

65 mph top speed limit ( max cruise speed 60mph )
Delete radio

Heated Mirrors

Mirror Bracket for 102” wide body

Back up alarm

Keyless entry system including two keypads as
standard

High visibility seat belt (driver seat only)

High visibility seat belt (driver and RH passenger
seat)

Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch screen

Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch-screen
with backup camera (camera shipped loose)

Heated dual remote control mirrors (17" head)
Forward collision and lane departure warning
(Mobileye)

Engine block heater with receptacle (115V 400W)
Spare keys (2 additional, 4 keys in total)

Front panel film

Chrome Girille

Delete cruise control switch

LED lighting package

AGM battery (825 CCA x 1)

Air Deflector roof mounted (not available in Crew
Cab)

Seat Covers standard cab

Seat covers standard cab with suspension seat
Suspension driver's seat

60 months / 150,000 Miles

MSRP

$88.00

$100.00
($136.00)
$104.00
$136.00
$112.00
$316.00

$92.00
$184.00

$1,264.00
$1,464.00

$676.00
$1,132.00

$208.00

$40.00
$176.00
$228.00

$20.00
$440.00
$220.00
$996.00

$280.00
$300.00
$668.00

$811.00

Current report content is based on data as of 2022-07-11 07:23:13. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle
performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information
available. Isuzu Commercial Truck of America, Inc. reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing,
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specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.
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