

POWELL'S ISUZU TRUCK

Alayna Pickeral | 434-821-5935 | alaynap@powellstruck.com

VA Sheriff NPR reg cab gas 2023 (2023 NPR Gas Cab Chassis, 1C4 176"WB, 153.5"CA, 12,000 GVWR. White, Standard model specifications with power windows and door locks

Optional Equipment		
Code	Description	MSRP
Additional Options		
IF6	Fire Extinguisher and Triangle Kit mounted in rear organizer on standard cab and under rear seat on crew cab	\$88.00
I3G	65 mph top speed limit (max cruise speed 60mph)	\$100.00
IY4	Delete radio	(\$136.00)
IS0	Heated Mirrors	\$104.00
IU2	Mirror Bracket for 102" wide body	\$136.00
UZF	Back up alarm	\$112.00
I4K	Keyless entry system including two keypads as standard	\$316.00
I7L	High visibility seat belt (driver seat only)	\$92.00
I8L	High visibility seat belt (driver and RH passenger seat)	\$184.00
I1V	Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch screen	\$1,264.00
I2V	Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch-screen with backup camera (camera shipped loose)	\$1,464.00
IOW	Heated dual remote control mirrors (17" head)	\$676.00
I4V	Forward collision and lane departure warning (Mobileye)	\$1,132.00
I4W	Engine block heater with receptacle (115V 400W)	\$208.00
I3Z	Spare keys (2 additional, 4 keys in total)	\$40.00
I4Z	Front panel film	\$176.00
I8T	Chrome Grille	\$228.00
I2M	Delete cruise control switch	\$20.00
I6L	LED lighting package	\$440.00
161	AGM battery (825 CCA x 1)	\$220.00
IF4	Air Deflector roof mounted (not available in Crew Cab)	\$996.00
IV8	Seat Covers standard cab	\$280.00
I1M	Seat covers standard cab with suspension seat	\$300.00
I6T	Suspension driver's seat	\$668.00
Extended Warranty		
WGW	60 months / 150,000 Miles	\$811.00

Current report content is based on data as of 2022-07-11 07:23:13. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information available. Isuzu Commercial Truck of America, Inc. reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing, specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.